
$229,000 - 367 Juniper Island Dr, DeFuniak Springs
MLS® #954290 

$229,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,089 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.20 Acres

JUNIPER ISLAND UNREC, DeFuniak Springs, FL

CUTE WATERVIEW COTTAGE ON LAKE
JUNIPER -- This low maintenance 2BR 2BA
home is perfect for a single, a young family, or
retirees looking for a home situated right in the
middle of desirable Lake Juniper.  The home
features vinyl  siding and a front screened
porch for enjoying sunset views of the lake
(the only State maintained Lake in N Walton
County).  Inside is a kitchen island, tile flooring
in the great room, new laminate flooring in the
Master BR, and carpet in the other BR.  Each
BR has its own bath.  New stove & dishwasher
in 2022. There's also a sturdy yard building
with ramp behind the house installed in 2022
and a fenced back yard for your pets.  This
property is close to the Lake Juniper public
boat ramp and great fishing. You won't be
disappointed in this attractive home!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® # 954290

Price $229,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,089

Acres 0.20

Year Built 2008

Type Detached Single Family



Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 367 Juniper Island Dr

Area North Walton County

Subdivision JUNIPER ISLAND UNREC

City DeFuniak Springs

County WALTON

State FL

Zip Code 32433

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Phone Available, Public Water Available, Septic Tank,
TV Cable Available, Tap Fee Paid

Water View Lake

Interior

Interior Features Floor Laminate, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Kitchen Island, Pantry,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All, Furnished - Some

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Oven:Self Cleaning, Refrigerator,
Smooth Stovetop Rnge, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer, Range Hood

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Roof Composite Shingle, Siding Vinyl, Foundation Slab On
Grade, Trim Vinyl, Roof Pitched

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link, Fenced Lot-Part, Fenced
Privacy, Porch Covered, Porch Screened, Yard Building

Lot Description Flood Insurance Required, Interior, Within 1/2 Mile Of Water, Cleared

Windows Double Paned Windows

Roof Roof Composite Shingle, Roof Pitched

Construction Frame

Foundation Siding Vinyl, Foundation Slab On Grade

School Information

Elementary MAUDE SAUNDERS



Middle WALTON

High WALTON

Additional Information

Zoning Residential Single Family

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Naylor Realty And Associates
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